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Realise the sublime potential of
print with Elation, a high-grade and
versatile felt-finished paper
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Eight classic colours to choose
from: Bright White, Natural
White, Cream, Silver, Brown,
Bordeaux, Blue and Black

The range includes a variant
with base pigment to boost ink
tones, an  environmentally
conscious option and also a
fresh cotton deckle edge version

CE .
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Additional lift to high quality print
work with a Pigment base option

100% post-consumer waste option
offers extra  confidence in
sustainability

100% Cotton Deckle Edge offers
an option for Fine Art print work

Archival meets ISO9706
permanence criteria, a strong
option for official documents and
records
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ENVIRONMENTAL &
PRODUCTION CREDENTIALS

Elation is manufactured in the
UK to ISO 9001 and ISO 14001
standards

FSCO certified — the mark of
responsible forestry

Made in GREAT BRITAIN

-

FSC

www.fsc.org

FSC* C0091865

~

"

The mark of

responsible forestry
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STOCKED ITEMS

WEIGHTS GSM

110

110

15

150

150

150

2

o

0

240

250

270

300

320

SIZES MM (LG)

450 X 640

650 X 920

720 X 1020

450 X 640

650 X 920

720 X 1020

738 X 1091

700 X 1000

738 X 1091

720 X 1020

720 X 1020

720 X 1020

BricaT WHITE

NaTurRaL WHITE

CREAM

PIGMENTED

100% Post CoONSUMER WASTE

100% CotTroN DECKLE EDGE

ARCHIVAL

SILVER

Brown

BorDEAUX

Brue

Brack
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Cutting edge printmakers
seeking a distinct visual identity,
art galleries dependent on
exemplary reproduction and
designers aiming for points of
difference will find Elation the
perfect choice




